Greendale Bicgele Co.

41 COMMERCE, S.W.
GRAND RAPIDS, MICH. 49503
(616) 451-9828 or 534-9025

=N INGEEET

"You've got to ride it one time to believe it!"

FACTORY PRICE LIST

MOUNTAIN BIKE

Includes frame, fork, head set,

bottom bracket, front derailleur

and heavy duty brake cables

COMPLETE MOUNTAIN BIKE

BMX

BIKE FRAMES

20" Juniors

20" Standard or Pro
24" Cruiser

Forks

$350.00

$695.00

$130.00
$135.00
$140.00

$ 25.00



