## Greendale Bicycle Co.

41 COMMERCE, S.W. GRAND RAPIDS, MICH. 49503 (616) 451-9828 or 534-9025

## SLINGSHOT

"You've got to ride it one time to believe it!"

## FACTORY PRICE LIST

MOUNTAIN BIKE	\$350.00
Includes frame, fork, head set,	
bottom bracket, front derailleur	
and heavy duty brake cables	
COMPLETE MOUNTAIN BIKE	\$695.00
BMX BIKE FRAMES	
20" Juniors	\$130.00
20" Standard or Pro	\$135.00
24" Cruiser	\$140.00
Forks	\$ 25.00